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Solid Wood Dining Tops
Convenience Benches

Metal Table Bases
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BUTCHER BLOCK TABLES

Wood Species:  Hard Rock Maple, Cherry, Walnut, Oak & Soft Maple
Finish:  All tops are finished with semi-gloss Tuff-Var Finish to insure easy care and long service life.
Stains:  Boos House Stains: Sherwood, Walnut, Century and Mahogany are available at an additional

charge with No minimum requirement.  Custom Stains are available at an additional charge with a minimum
requirement of (12) tops of the same stain color.  NO STAIN AVAILABLE ON HARD ROCK MAPLE, CHERRY
& WALNUT TABLE TOPS.

All tops are available unfinished for finish application in the field.  Use same model & price as shown,
adding a “U” to the end of the model number. Note:  Unfinished Tops Void Factory Warranty.

Assembly:  Butcher Block Tops are predrilled for respective base when ordered together.  Custom
drilling per template is available at additional $10.00 list per top.

IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION
(Always order by model number, size, wood species, finish and optional edge, if requested.)

Ordering Information, Wood & Stain Samples, Benches, Bases

2015
2025

1917
1922
1930

BLACK METAL TABLE BASES

Model
Recommended

Top Size
Base

Spread
Spider
Size Wt. Dining Height

Bar Height
Add ‘40’ to

model number
1917B 24" - 30" 18" dia. 13" 26 $158.00 $170.00
1922B 36" - 42" or 30" - 42" 22" dia. 13" 35 185.00 198.00
1930B 48" - 60" 30" dia. 15" 50 303.00 314.00
2015B 24" - 30" 22"x22" 13" 19 111.00 123.00
2025B 36" - 42" 30"x30" 13" 22 139.00 150.00
2065B 48" - 96" (set 2) 5"x22" 13" 30 (per set) 198.00 (per set) 209.00
2065B3 120" - 144" (set 3) 5"x22" 13" 45 (per set) 303.00 (per set) 314.00
2099B Oblong 24"x30" 13" 21 158.00 170.00
Dining Height Table Bases Stand 28" To The Top Of The Spider.
Bar Height Table Bases Stand 40-1/2" To The Top Of The Spider.

2065

HARDWOOD CONVENIENCE BENCHES
With Back With Arms

Size Model Wt. List Model Wt. List
48" CPB48-M 71 $508.00 CPBA48-M 80 $514.00
60" CPB60-M 80 599.00 CPBA60-M 86 594.00
72" CPB72-M 91 693.00 CPBA72-M 120 674.00
96" *CPB96-M 140 964.00 *CPBA96-M 148 1017.00

Standard for interior use.  Shipped Knocked-Down
*Benches w/ 3 leg units.

CPBA

CPB

Models CPB, CPBA, CPF, 1900, 2000

Available Species

Hard Rock Maple Cherry Walnut Red Oak

Natural Red Oak
w/ Sherwood Stain

Natural Red Oak
w/ Walnut Stain

Natural Red Oak
w/ Century Stain

Natural Red Oak
w/ Mahogany Stain

Soft Maple
w/ Sherwood Stain

Soft Maple
w/ Walnut Stain

Soft Maple
w/ Century Stain

Soft Maple
w/ Mahogany Stain

Available Stains

Natural Red Oak
Stains

Soft Maple
Stains
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Solid Maple, Solid Cherry, Solid Walnut Tops

Models RTM, RTC, RTW

EDGING DETAILS (END VIEW)

For Optional Edging, ADD price for appropriate size as noted.

1/4" RADIUS
Standard

DOUBLE 1/4" RADIUS
Optional

BUTCHER BLOCK TABLE TOPS

SOLID
MAPLE

SOLID
CHERRY

SOLID
WALNUT

OPTIONAL
EDGE

Size Model Wt. Maple Model Wt. Cherry Model Wt. Walnut
Dbl 1/4"
Radius

Round
24"dia.x1-1/2" RTM-24 20 $219.00 RTC-24 19 $254.00 RTW-24 17 $431.00 $7.00
30"dia.x1-1/2" RTM-30 32 313.00 RTC-30 30 396.00 RTW-30 26 573.00 9.00
36"dia.x1-1/2" RTM-36 47 491.00 RTC-36 42 578.00 RTW-36 38 887.00 11.00
42"dia.x1-1/2" RTM-42 63 651.00 RTC-42 58 767.00 RTW-42 52 1283.00 12.00
48"dia.x1-3/4" RTM-48 97 829.00 RTC-48 88 1050.00 RTW-48 79 1527.00 15.00
52"dia.x1-3/4" RTM-52 114 1024.00 RTC-52 103 1277.00 RTW-52 93 1884.00 17.00
54"dia.x1-3/4" RTM-54 122 1127.00 RTC-54 111 1424.00 RTW-54 100 2072.00 18.00
60"dia.x1-3/4" RTM-60 151 1347.00 RTC-60 138 1706.00 RTW-60 124 2705.00 21.00

Square
24"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-2424 26 $180.00 RTC-2424 24 $217.00 RTW-2424 22 $331.00 $9.00
30"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-3030 41 273.00 RTC-3030 38 340.00 RTW-3030 34 547.00 11.00
36"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-3636 59 448.00 RTC-3636 54 565.00 RTW-3636 49 823.00 13.00
Rectangular

30"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-2430 33 $215.00 RTC-2430 30 $220.00 RTW-2430 27 $399.00 $10.00
36"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-2436 40 283.00 RTC-2436 36 358.00 RTW-2436 32 520.00 13.00
42"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-2442 46 327.00 RTC-2442 42 414.00 RTW-2442 38 600.00 15.00
48"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-2448 53 372.00 RTC-2448 48 460.00 RTW-2448 43 682.00 17.00
60"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-2460 66 446.00 RTC-2460 60 549.00 RTW-2460 54 820.00 19.00
72"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-2472 79 535.00 RTC-2472 72 677.00 RTW-2472 65 985.00 21.00
84"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-2484 92 647.00 RTC-2484 84 819.00 RTW-2484 76 1189.00 25.00
96"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-2496 106 744.00 RTC-2496 96 941.00 RTW-2496 86 1367.00 27.00

36"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-3036 49 392.00 RTC-3036 45 495.00 RTW-3036 40 722.00 13.00
42"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-3042 58 422.00 RTC-3042 52 534.00 RTW-3042 47 776.00 15.00
48"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-3048 66 457.00 RTC-3048 60 579.00 RTW-3048 54 803.00 17.00
60"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-3060 82 554.00 RTC-3060 75 702.00 RTW-3060 68 1090.00 21.00
72"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-3072 99 670.00 RTC-3072 90 784.00 RTW-3072 81 1281.00 23.00
84"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-3084 116 800.00 RTC-3084 105 1014.00 RTW-3084 94 1469.00 27.00
96"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-3096 132 920.00 RTC-3096 120 1164.00 RTW-3096 108 1691.00 31.00

42"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-3642 69 484.00 RTC-3642 63 614.00 RTW-3642 57 892.00 17.00
48"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-3648 79 539.00 RTC-3648 72 680.00 RTW-3648 65 989.00 19.00
60"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-3660 99 672.00 RTC-3660 90 850.00 RTW-3660 81 1168.00 21.00
72"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-3672 119 850.00 RTC-3672 108 1074.00 RTW-3672 97 1559.00 23.00
84"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-3684 139 979.00 RTC-3684 126 1237.00 RTW-3684 113 1799.00 29.00
96"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-3696 158 1097.00 RTC-3696 144 1362.00 RTW-3696 130 2018.00 33.00

Oval
48"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-3648-OVL 79 $593.00 RTC-3648-OVL 72 $751.00 RTW-3648-OVL 65 $1091.00 $15.00
60"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-3660-OVL 99 742.00 RTC-3660-OVL 90 938.00 RTW-3660-OVL 81 1364.00 17.00
48"x42"x1-1/2" RTM-4248-OVL 92 721.00 RTC-4248-OVL 84 911.00 RTW-4248-OVL 76 1323.00 17.00
60"x42"x1-1/2" RTM-4260-OVL 116 818.00 RTC-4260-OVL 105 1033.00 RTW-4260-OVL 94 1502.00 19.00

Four Corner Drop Leaf
48"dia.x1-1/2" to 34"x34" RTM-48-DL4 83 $1585.00 RTC-48-DL4 75 $2004.00 RTW-48-DL4 68 $2912.00 $17.00
52"dia.x1-1/2" to 36"x36" RTM-52-DL4 97 1780.00 RTC-52-DL4 88 2253.00 RTW-52-DL4 80 3273.00 19.00
60"dia.x1-1/2" to 42"x42" RTM-60-DL4 130 2175.00 RTC-60-DL4 118 2751.00 RTW-60-DL4 106 3999.00 20.00

Octagonal
42"dia.x1-1/2" RTM-4242-OCT 81 $778.00 RTC-4242-OCT 74 $986.00 RTW-4242-OCT 66 $1433.00 –
48"dia.x1-3/4" RTM-4848-OCT 123 1000.00 RTC-4848-OCT 112 1267.00 RTW-4848-OCT 101 1836.00 –
52"dia.x1-3/4" RTM-5252-OCT 145 1222.00 RTC-5252-OCT 131 1544.00 RTW-5252-OCT 118 2215.00 –
54"dia.x1-3/4" RTM-5454-OCT 156 1301.00 RTC-5454-OCT 142 1646.00 RTW-5454-OCT 128 2393.00 –
60"dia.x1-3/4" RTM-6060-OCT 192 1539.00 RTC-6060-OCT 175 1948.00 RTW-6060-OCT 158 2831.00 –

Butcher Block tops 42" wide and under are 1-1/2" thick.  Tops over 42" wide are 1-3/4" thick.  Tuff-Var Finish standard on tops up to 42"x72".
Standard Conversion Varnish Finish on tops wider than 42" and/or longer than 72".
Rounded Corners - 2" Radius or less ADD $13.00 per Corner; Larger than 2" Radius ADD $17.00 per Corner.

Non-Stainable
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Red Oak or Soft MapleTops
Models RTO, RTSM

RED OAK
Natural or Stained

SOFT MAPLE
Only Available with Stain STAINS

OPTIONAL
EDGE

Size Model Wt.
Red
Oak Model Wt.

Soft
Maple House Custom

Dbl 1/4"
Radius

Round
24"dia.x1-1/2" RTO-24 16 $231.00 RTSM-24 20 $219.00 $20.00 $48.00 $7.00
30"dia.x1-1/2" RTO-30 25 329.00 RTSM-30 30 275.00 28.00 68.00 9.00
36"dia.x1-1/2" RTO-36 37 515.00 RTSM-36 44 491.00 43.00 107.00 11.00
42"dia.x1-1/2" RTO-42 50 683.00 RTSM-42 63 651.00 57.00 142.00 12.00
48"dia.x1-3/4" RTO-48 76 870.00 RTSM-48 91 829.00 73.00 180.00 15.00
52"dia.x1-3/4" RTO-52 89 1074.00 RTSM-52 101 1024.00 89.00 222.00 17.00
54"dia.x1-3/4" RTO-54 96 1181.00 RTSM-54 115 1127.00 98.00 244.00 18.00
60"dia.x1-3/4" RTO-60 119 1414.00 RTSM-60 142 1347.00 117.00 292.00 21.00

Square
24"x24"x1-1/2" RTO-2424 21 $190.00 RTSM-2424 24 $180.00 $17.00 $40.00 $9.00
30"x30"x1-1/2" RTO-3030 32 286.00 RTSM-3030 38 273.00 25.00 60.00 11.00
36"x36"x1-1/2" RTO-3636 47 470.00 RTSM-3636 54 448.00 40.00 98.00 13.00
Rectangular

30"x24"x1-1/2" RTO-2430 26 $227.00 RTSM-2430 30 $215.00 $20.00 $47.00 $10.00
36"x24"x1-1/2" RTO-2436 31 297.00 RTSM-2436 36 283.00 25.00 62.00 13.00
42"x24"x1-1/2" RTO-2442 36 343.00 RTSM-2442 42 327.00 29.00 71.00 15.00
48"x24"x1-1/2" RTO-2448 42 389.00 RTSM-2448 48 372.00 33.00 81.00 17.00
60"x24"x1-1/2" RTO-2460 52 467.00 RTSM-2460 60 446.00 39.00 97.00 19.00
72"x24"x1-1/2" RTO-2472 62 561.00 RTSM-2472 72 535.00 47.00 117.00 21.00
84"x24"x1-1/2" RTO-2484 73 679.00 RTSM-2484 84 647.00 57.00 141.00 25.00
96"x24"x1-1/2" RTO-2496 83 780.00 RTSM-2496 106 774.00 65.00 162.00 27.00

36"x30"x1-1/2" RTO-3036 39 412.00 RTSM-3036 46 392.00 35.00 86.00 13.00
42"x30"x1-1/2" RTO-3042 45 442.00 RTSM-3042 52 422.00 37.00 92.00 15.00
48"x30"x1-1/2" RTO-3048 52 479.00 RTSM-3048 60 457.00 39.00 100.00 17.00
60"x30"x1-1/2" RTO-3060 65 581.00 RTSM-3060 76 554.00 49.00 121.00 21.00
72"x30"x1-1/2" RTO-3072 78 701.00 RTSM-3072 90 670.00 59.00 145.00 23.00
84"x30"x1-1/2" RTO-3084 91 838.00 RTSM-3084 105 800.00 70.00 174.00 27.00
96"x30"x1-1/2" RTO-3096 104 964.00 RTSM-3096 120 920.00 80.00 200.00 31.00

42"x36"x1-1/2" RTO-3642 54 509.00 RTSM-3642 66 484.00 43.00 106.00 17.00
48"x36"x1-1/2" RTO-3648 62 564.00 RTSM-3648 72 539.00 47.00 117.00 19.00
60"x36"x1-1/2" RTO-3660 78 705.00 RTSM-3660 90 672.00 59.00 146.00 21.00
72"x36"x1-1/2" RTO-3672 93 890.00 RTSM-3672 108 850.00 74.00 184.00 23.00
84"x36"x1-1/2" RTO-3684 109 1026.00 RTSM-3684 126 979.00 85.00 212.00 29.00
96"x36"x1-1/2" RTO-3696 125 1151.00 RTSM-3696 158 1097.00 96.00 238.00 33.00

Oval
48"x36"x1-1/2" RTO-3648-OVL 62 $624.00 RTSM-3648-OVL 72 $593.00 $52.00 $129.00 $15.00
60"x36"x1-1/2" RTO-3660-OVL 78 778.00 RTSM-3660-OVL 90 742.00 65.00 161.00 17.00
48"x42"x1-1/2" RTO-4248-OVL 73 755.00 RTSM-4248-OVL 84 721.00 63.00 156.00 17.00
60"x42"x1-1/2" RTO-4260-OVL 91 858.00 RTSM-4260-OVL 106 818.00 72.00 177.00 19.00

Four Corner Drop Leaf
48"dia.x1-1/2" to 34"x34" RTO-48-DL4 65 $1660.00 RTSM-48-DL4 82 $1585.00 $138.00 $343.00 $17.00
52"dia.x1-1/2" to 36"x36" RTO-52-DL4 76 1866.00 RTSM-52-DL4 91 1780.00 155.00 385.00 19.00
60"dia.x1-1/2" to 42"x42" RTO-60-DL4 102 2281.00 RTSM-60-DL4 135 2175.00 189.00 470.00 20.00

Octagonal
42"dia.x1-1/2" RTO-4242-OCT 64 $817.00 RTSM-4242-OCT 76 $778.00 $68.00 $169.00 –
48"dia.x1-3/4" RTO-4848-OCT 97 1049.00 RTSM-4848-OCT 115 1000.00 87.00 217.00 –
52"dia.x1-3/4" RTO-5252-OCT 114 1280.00 RTSM-5252-OCT 118 1222.00 106.00 264.00 –
54"dia.x1-3/4" RTO-5454-OCT 123 1364.00 RTSM-5454-OCT 146 1301.00 113.00 282.00 –
60"dia.x1-3/4" RTO-6060-OCT 151 1614.00 RTSM-6060-OCT 180 1539.00 134.00 333.00 –

Butcher Block tops 42" wide and under are 1-1/2" thick.  Tops over 42" wide are 1-3/4" thick.  Tuff-Var Finish standard on tops up to 42"x72".
Standard Conversion Varnish Finish on tops wider than 42" and/or longer than 72".
Rounded Corners - 2" Radius or less ADD $13.00 per Corner; Larger than 2" Radius ADD $17.00 per Corner.

For Optional Edging, ADD price for appropriate size as noted.

EDGING DETAILS (END VIEW)

1/4" RADIUS
Standard

DOUBLE 1/4" RADIUS
Optional

BUTCHER BLOCK TABLE TOPS
Stainable
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EDGING DETAILS (END VIEW)

For Optional Edging, ADD price for appropriate size as noted.

1/4" RADIUS
Standard

DOUBLE 1/4" RADIUS
Optional

Blended Hard Maple or Red Oak Tops
Models RTM-BL, RTO-BL

BLENDED HARD MAPLE OR RED OAK BUTCHER BLOCK TOPS
JOINTED EDGE GRAIN CONSTRUCTION

Random Color

Blended Butcher Block Tops Only Available 1-1/2" Thick

MAPLE OAK OPTIONAL
EDGE

Size Model Wt. Maple Model Wt. Oak
Double

1/4" Radius
Round

24"dia.x1-1/2" RTM-BL24 20 $219.00 RTO-BL24 16 $231.00 $7.00
30"dia.x1-1/2" RTM-BL30 32 313.00 RTO-BL30 25 329.00 9.00
36"dia.x1-1/2" RTM-BL36 47 491.00 RTO-BL36 37 515.00 11.00
42"dia.x1-1/2" RTM-BL42 63 651.00 RTO-BL42 50 683.00 12.00

Square
24"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-BL2424 26 $180.00 RTO-BL2424 21 $190.00 $9.00
30"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3030 41 273.00 RTO-BL3030 32 286.00 11.00
36"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3636 59 448.00 RTO-BL3636 47 470.00 13.00
Rectangular

30"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-BL2430 33 $215.00 RTO-BL2430 26 $227.00 $10.00
36"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-BL2436 40 283.00 RTO-BL2436 31 297.00 13.00
42"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-BL2442 46 327.00 RTO-BL2442 36 343.00 15.00
48"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-BL2448 53 372.00 RTO-BL2448 42 389.00 17.00
60"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-BL2460 66 446.00 RTO-BL2460 52 467.00 19.00
72"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-BL2472 79 535.00 RTO-BL2472 62 561.00 21.00
84"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-BL2484 92 647.00 RTO-BL2484 73 679.00 25.00
96"x24"x1-1/2" RTM-BL2496 106 744.00 RTO-BL2496 83 780.00 27.00

36"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3036 49 392.00 RTO-BL3036 39 412.00 13.00
42"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3042 58 422.00 RTO-BL3042 45 442.00 15.00
48"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3048 66 457.00 RTO-BL3048 52 479.00 17.00
60"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3060 82 554.00 RTO-BL3060 65 581.00 21.00
72"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3072 99 670.00 RTO-BL3072 78 701.00 23.00
84"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3084 116 800.00 RTO-BL3084 91 838.00 27.00
96"x30"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3096 132 920.00 RTO-BL3096 104 964.00 31.00

42"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3642 69 484.00 RTO-BL3642 54 509.00 17.00
48"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3648 79 539.00 RTO-BL3648 62 564.00 19.00
60"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3660 99 672.00 RTO-BL3660 78 705.00 21.00
72"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3672 119 850.00 RTO-BL3672 93 890.00 23.00
84"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3684 139 979.00 RTO-BL3684 109 1026.00 29.00
96"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3696 158 1097.00 RTO-BL3696 125 1151.00 33.00

Oval
48"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3648-OVL 79 $593.00 RTO-BL3648-OVL 62 $624.00 $15.00
60"x36"x1-1/2" RTM-BL3660-OVL 99 742.00 RTO-BL3660-OVL 78 778.00 17.00
48"x42"x1-1/2" RTM-BL4248-OVL 92 721.00 RTO-BL4248-OVL 73 755.00 17.00
60"x42"x1-1/2" RTM-BL4260-OVL 116 818.00 RTO-BL4260-OVL 91 858.00 19.00

Octagonal
42"dia.x1-1/2" RTM-BL42-OCT 81 $662.00 RTO-BL42-OCT 64 $817.00 ---

Standard Conversion Varnish Finish on tops wider than 42" and/or longer than 72".
Rounded Corners - 2" Radius or less ADD $13.00 per Corner; Larger than 2" Radius ADD $17.00 per Corner.
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EDGING DETAILS (END VIEW)

For Optional Edging, ADD price for appropriate size as noted.

1/4" RADIUS
Standard

DOUBLE 1/4" RADIUS
Optional

Blended Cherry or Walnut Tops
Models RTC-BL, RTW-BL

BLENDED CHERRY OR WALNUT BUTCHER BLOCK TOPS
JOINTED EDGE GRAIN CONSTRUCTION

Random Color

Blended Butcher Block Tops Only Available 1-1/2" Thick

CHERRY WALNUT OPTIONAL
EDGE

Size Model Wt. Cherry Model Wt. Walnut
Double

1/4" Radius
Round

24"dia.x1-1/2" RTC-BL24 19 $254.00 RTW-BL24 17 $343.00 $7.00
30"dia.x1-1/2" RTC-BL30 30 396.00 RTW-BL30 26 488.00 9.00
36"dia.x1-1/2" RTC-BL36 42 578.00 RTW-BL36 38 767.00 11.00
42"dia.x1-1/2" RTC-BL42 58 767.00 RTW-BL42 52 1019.00 12.00

Square
24"x24"x1-1/2" RTC-BL2424 24 $217.00 RTW-BL2424 22 $281.00 $9.00
30"x30"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3030 38 340.00 RTW-BL3030 34 426.00 11.00
36"x36"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3636 54 565.00 RTW-BL3636 49 698.00 13.00
Rectangular

30"x24"x1-1/2" RTC-BL2430 30 $220.00 RTW-BL2430 27 $335.00 $10.00
36"x24"x1-1/2" RTC-BL2436 36 358.00 RTW-BL2436 32 440.00 13.00
42"x24"x1-1/2" RTC-BL2442 42 414.00 RTW-BL2442 38 509.00 15.00
48"x24"x1-1/2" RTC-BL2448 48 460.00 RTW-BL2448 43 579.00 17.00
60"x24"x1-1/2" RTC-BL2460 60 549.00 RTW-BL2460 54 693.00 19.00
72"x24"x1-1/2" RTC-BL2472 72 677.00 RTW-BL2472 65 835.00 21.00
84"x24"x1-1/2" RTC-BL2484 84 819.00 RTW-BL2484 76 1009.00 25.00
96"x24"x1-1/2" RTC-BL2496 96 941.00 RTW-BL2496 86 1163.00 27.00

36"x30"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3036 45 495.00 RTW-BL3036 40 614.00 13.00
42"x30"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3042 52 534.00 RTW-BL3042 47 659.00 15.00
48"x30"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3048 60 579.00 RTW-BL3048 54 714.00 17.00
60"x30"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3060 75 702.00 RTW-BL3060 68 864.00 21.00
72"x30"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3072 90 784.00 RTW-BL3072 81 1044.00 23.00
84"x30"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3084 105 1014.00 RTW-BL3084 94 1249.00 27.00
96"x30"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3096 120 1164.00 RTW-BL3096 108 1436.00 31.00

42"x36"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3642 63 614.00 RTW-BL3642 57 756.00 17.00
48"x36"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3648 72 680.00 RTW-BL3648 65 840.00 19.00
60"x36"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3660 90 850.00 RTW-BL3660 81 1049.00 21.00
72"x36"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3672 108 1074.00 RTW-BL3672 97 1324.00 23.00
84"x36"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3684 126 1237.00 RTW-BL3684 113 1527.00 29.00
96"x36"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3696 144 1362.00 RTW-BL3696 130 1713.00 33.00

Oval
48"x36"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3648-OVL 72 $751.00 RTW-BL3648-OVL 65 $927.00 $15.00
60"x36"x1-1/2" RTC-BL3660-OVL 90 938.00 RTW-BL3660-OVL 81 1159.00 17.00
48"x42"x1-1/2" RTC-BL4248-OVL 84 911.00 RTW-BL4248-OVL 76 1123.00 17.00
60"x42"x1-1/2" RTC-BL4260-OVL 105 1033.00 RTW-BL4260-OVL 94 1273.00 19.00

Octagonal
42"dia.x1-1/2" RTC-BL42-OCT 74 $767.00 RTW-BL42-OCT 66 $1216.00 ---

Standard Conversion Varnish Finish on tops wider than 42" and/or longer than 72".
Rounded Corners - 2" Radius or less ADD $13.00 per Corner; Larger than 2" Radius ADD $17.00 per Corner.




